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2:32 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
03/11/19 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis February 2019
Feb 19 Jul'18 -Feb 19
Income
60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees 0.00 250.80
60003 - Silverado Summer Concert Series 0.00 1,806.41
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
50004 - Kid's Club Summer Program Exp 0.00 -1,150.10
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program - Other 0.00 2,926.50
Total 60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program 0.00 1,776.40
60005 - Sticker Sales 0.00 5.00
60007 - Flea Market 0.00 390.00
Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income 0.00 4,228.61
6210 - Property Taxes -Current Secured 0.00 13,585.41
6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured 0.00 568.89
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental 2415 439.27
6290 - Other Taxes 0.00 41,244.18
6300 - Property Taxes-Prior Supplement 0.00 16.20
6540 - Penalties & Costs on Delinq Tax 0.00 3.76
6610 - Interest 109.09 477.00
6620 - Rents and Concessions
6621 - Weddings 2,400.00 5,175.00
6620 - Rents and Concessions - Other 250.00 3,870.00
Total 6620 - Rents and Concessions 2,650.00 9,045.00
6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief 0.00 62.69
7960 - Donations/Gifts 0.00 612.00
9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Donations 0.00 200.00
Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser 0.00 200.00
Total Income 2,783.24 70,483.01
Expense
0702 - Telephone 256.13 2,529.10
1100 - Insurance 0.00 7,407.00
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping 600.00 5,080.00
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor) 428.03 9,068.01
14003 - Construction & Renovations 2,870.00 28,432.50
14004 - Janitorial 0.00 1,460.00
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs - Other 0.00 1,682.70
Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs 3,898.03 45,723.21
1500 - Donations
1501 - SCC Donations 0.00 7,778.81
Total 1500 - Donations 0.00 7,778.81
1600 - Memberships 0.00 1,395.00
1700 - Miscellaneous Expense 7,500.00 7,628.00
1800 - Office Expense 0.00 843.85
1803 - Postage 0.00 57.14
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19001 - Audit Services 0.00 4,600.00
19002 - Legal Services 0.00 195.47
19005 - Administrative 275.00 1,596.00
19006 - Bookkeeping 465.00 3,165.00
19008 - Caretaker 998.00 7,085.00
19009 - Website Maintenance 0.00 249.00
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other 0.00 34.99




2:32 PM

03/11/19
Cash Basis

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
Profit & Loss

Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs

1912 - Investment Administrative Fees
2000 - Publications and Legal Notices
2400 - Special Deparmental Expense
2800 - Utilities

28001 - Electricity

28002 - Waste Disposal

28003 - Portable Toilets/Septic

28005 - Water

Total 2800 - Utilities

50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts
50000 - Recreation Program Expense - Other

Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense

9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses
Portable Toilets

Total 9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses

Total Expense

February 2019
Feb 19 Jul 18 - Feb 19
1,738.00 16,925.46
3.06 15.34
0.00 1,120.00
0.00 15.00
79.20 652.59
466.20 2,906.65
190.00 1,520.00
153.32 2,403.31
888.72 7,482.55
240.00 1,663.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 506.95
240.00 2,369.95
0.00 1,020.00
0.00 1,020.00
14,523.94 102,310.41
-11,740.70 -31,827.40

Net Income

Page 2



| abed

0v'2Z8LE-  O0LOVL‘LL- 95°269°LE  EV00L'V 91'666'¢- LZ°0L8'8L-  08°T6L'C- 6L°9€LTL-  €L0VL8L-
LY'OLE'ZOL  PB'EZS'PL 8F'999'LL  ZY'S99'V 10°0/8'8 G0'6/2'L2 Ly ¥69'Y ¥1'88€'9L  06'222'02
00°020°} 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°020°L
G6'69¢'C 00°0¥2 000 00°2G¢€ 00'59 06'9LZ 50'869 00'LS 00°€S)
GG'Z8Y'L 2.'888 £9'689 ZTS9L'L 22'659 £6°2¢6 96'8zZL'L 66°L€0'L 89'986
006} 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 006}
00021} 000 000 000 000 00°02¥ 000 00°00% 00°00¢
¥E'GL 90°¢ ¥6°0 80 09°¢C 8LC z8°¢ 99 000
9¥'626'91 00'8€.°) Zr'802's 89'6¥8'} 81°8/6'L 00°0.€'} G106 G1'Z¥9'e 82'80Z'L
¥1°2G 000 000 000 000 AWAe] 000 000 000
G8'cy8 000 000 000 000 00'6€S 000 10'¢22 ¥8'18
00'829'/ 00°00S ‘L 000 000 000 000 000 00821 000
00'G6E‘L 000 000 00'0S 00°'G¥¥ 000 000 00°006 000
18'82'L 000 000 000 000 ov'9LL') 000 000 L¥'200'9
Lz’eel'sy  £0'868°E G8'628'lL 00°698 8€'29.'t 81°€99'GL  £0°/GG'L 62°100'Z Gy'ovl'ol
00°20¥%'2 000 05°€02'€ 000 000 000 000 05°€0.'E 000
01'625'C €1°96Z ¥1'¥€2 ¥0'8.€ 69'89¢ ZL'10¢g 08°2.€ ¥6°€0¢ ¥2'60€
LO'E8Y'0L  ¥2'€8L'C $0'6GE'CY  G8'G9E'6 16°028'% ¥8'89%'C 19'106'L GE'169'e 11'280'2
00'002 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002
00Z1L9 000 000 000 000 000 00219 000 000
6929 000 68'Ey 088l 000 000 000 000 000
00°6%0'6 000592 00015 00082t 00'G99 000LL'2 00'G9 00'692 00°00G'}
00'LL¥ 60601 6.°2¢ zZ0'91 9z'08 09'¥8 ¥1°08 oL'vL 000
9/°¢ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 9.'¢
0z'9l 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0z9l
sL'vve'ly 000 8L'v¥Z'ly 000 000 000 000 000 000
LZ'6EY SL'¥e 9/'8L1 7889 2L'eZs ¥9'09 892l vv'6 9926
68'895 000 01°20} 000 000 000 6.°L9% 000 000
Ly'G8S'ElL 000 z1'09Z'L 12°286'.L £6°€/0'Y 000 000 000 66’692
19822y 000 0z'zy 000 000 09°¢le 00'029 18°20¢'E 000
Iv.iOoL 6l 994 61 uer 8l 22@ 81 AON 81 120 gl doag gl Bny gL Inp

awoou| JoN
asuadx3 |ejo

sasuadx3 403009 1IUD - 0056

asuadx3g weiboid uoneasday - 00005

s8N - 0082

asuadxg Jejuawiedaq [e12ads - 00VZ
sadijoN |eba] pue suonealignd - 0002
S99 dAljelISIUIWPY JUSWISAAU] - ZL6L

SOAIG pazije1oadg/[euoissajold - 0061 ,
obejsod - €081 7
asuadx3 99140 - 008} |

asuadx3 snoaue||29sINl - 00LL
sdiysiaquiaiy - 009}

suofjeuoq - 0054

snoldwi g sBp|g - asueuajuie - 00vL
aoueinsuj - 00L1
auoydaja] - 0.0

asuadx3y

awodu| |ejo

J9sieapung o009 11y - 0006

syi9/suoneuoq - 0962
Jo119Y Xe ] Yd SISUMOSIOH-3JL)S - 0699

SUOISS92U0) pue SJUdY - 0299

Jsaidu] - 0199

xe] buija@ uo s}so) @ sanjeuad - 0¥59
juawajddng Joud-saxe] Auadouid - 00€9
soxe] J8Y30 - 0629

|lejuswajddng Lun)-xe) Auadoud - 0829
paindasu 1no-saxe] Apadoud - 0229
painoag jJuauny- saxe] Auadoid - 0LZ9

awosu| welbold uoeasddy - 00009
awoou|

JoLI3SIq SHied '@ UOIJEaI09Y B SA[POJ\ OPEIdA|IS

610z Areniqa4 ybnoays gLoz Aine

$s07 ' J1J0Id

siseg ysed
6L/LLIC0

INd €€:2



2:33 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

0311119 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of February 28, 2019
Feb 28, 19
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 62,744.56
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 167,319.58
Total Checking/Savings 230,064.14
Other Current Assets
8250 - Interest Receivable 135.92
Total Other Current Assets 135.92
Total Current Assets 230,200.06
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 - Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 362,446.01
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 50.00
Other Current Liabilities
9001 - CAPRI Stage Repair Funds 42,023.95
9110 - Damage Deposit for Rental 100.00
9120 - Development Deposits 9,400.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 51,523.95
Total Current Liabilities 51,573.95
Total Liabilities 51,573.95
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 342,699.46
Net Income -31,827.40
Total Equity 310,872.06
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 362,446.01
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2:35 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
031119 Deposit Detail
February 2019
Type Num Date Name Account Amount
General Journal 02/05/2019 8010 - County Che... 2415
6280 - Property Tax-... -24.15
TOTAL -24.15
Deposit 02/19/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 2,650.00
Curiel, Marion 6621 - Weddings -900.00
Herrmann, Kristina 6621 - Weddings -1,500.00
Martin, Lori 6620 - Rents and C... -100.00
Ward, Andrew & La... 6620 - Rents and C... -100.00
Bates, Greg 6620 - Rents and C... -50.00
TOTAL -2,650.00
General Journal 02/22/2019 8010 - County Che... 16.02
8250 - Interest Rece... -16.02
TOTAL -16.02
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2:36 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
0311119 Transaction List by Vendor
February 2019
Type Date Num Memo Amount

AT&T

Check 02/16/2019 714-649-2850 -23.63
Canyon Septic Services

Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2019 3065 -190.00
Chaix, Steve

Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2019 3068 -998.00

Check 02/19/2019 3070 Reimbursement -171.04
Cox Communications

Check 02/16/2019 Account #001-7601-01... -232.50
Cruzan, Cressa

Bill Pmt-Check  02/19/2019 3069 -275.00
Home Depot

Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/25/2019 3071 -216.99
Irvine Ranch Water District

Check 02/06/2019 -33.62

Check 02/06/2019 -107.28

Check 02/06/2019 -12.42
Jekielek & Janis, LLP

Check 02/28/2019 3074 UFC Programs #222 & ... -7,500.00
Lang, Janet

Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/16/2019 3067 -240.00
M.E. Silbermann

Bill Pmt -Check  02/25/2019 3072 -2,870.00
Southern California Edison

Check 02/16/2019 Modjeska -79.20
Specialized Tree Works

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2019 3073 -600.00
Warner, Meghan

Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2019 3066 -465.00
Waste Management of OC

Check 02/04/2019 3063 1/2 of SCC -233.10

Check 02/16/2019 -233.10
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